A
rt
hr
os
co
pi
c
T

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s directions for use.
Ordering Information
Micro SutureLasso, minor bend      AR-8701
Micro SutureLasso, major bend      AR-8702
Micro SutureLasso, straight AR-8703
Optional Accessories:
2-0 FiberStick, 2-0 FiberWire, 50 inches (blue),
   one end stiffened, 12 inches AR-7222
Wrist Traction Tower AR-1611S
Finger Distraction Attachment AR-1614
Foam Insert for Countertraction Boom, qty. 5 AR-1615
Finger Traps, 1 ea., sterile, qty. 5 AR-1616-S, M, L, X
Foam Hand Pads, sterile, qty. 5 AR-1617
OPES Ablator, Small Joint, 90˚ AR-9601SJ-90
References:
1. McAdams TR, Hentz VR, Injury to the Dorsal Sensory Branch of the Ulnar
Nerve in the Arthroscopic Repair of Ulnar-Sided Triangular Fibrocartilage